芝程科技有限公司
Marvelous Microwave Inc.
4F., No.258, Sec. 1, Wenhua 1st Rd., Linkou Dist., New Taipei City 244, Taiwan (R.O.C.)                        REV2.0 (2019.12)
www.micro-mve.com E-mail:sales@micro-mve.com Tel: +886-2-2602-0660
Ultra-Small Cable Assembly        MINI COAX-0.81mm
IPEX-MHF4 (20448)
STANDARD SMA (6GHz)
ABC: stripped size     ;   XX: length (cm)
*Definition of Length: “ XX ”
When total cable length ≦30CM, the length cable is referring to exclude two terminal length of connector.
When total cable length >30CM, the length cable is referring to include two terminal length of connector.
**Definition of Tolerance
Length ≦10cm: ±0.5cm ,  Length ≦30cm: ±1.0 cm ,  Length≦50cm: ±2.0 cm ,
Length ≦100cm: ±2.5 cm,  Length ＞101cm: ±3.0cm
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION OUTLINE
412280.081.XX
MHF 20448-001R To SMA Male,
0.81mm White/L: XX cm
412296.081.XX
MHF 20448-001R To SMA Female
BH, 0.81mm White/L: XX cm
412299.081.XX
MHF 20448-001R To SMA Female
Reverse BH, 0.81mm White/L: XX
cm
412412.081.XX
MHF 20448-001R To 20448-001R,
0.81mm White/L: XX cm
412SABC.081.XX
MHF 20448-001R To Stripped,
0.81mm White/L: XX cm
Optional Code A Brass Tubing (Glued Heat Shrinkable Tube) / Ø7.5mm x 20mm
VSWR of Cable
Assembly
1.4:1 MAX.(DC-3GHz), 1.5:1 MAX.(3-6GHz)
Estimate of Cable
Assembly loss
Cable assembly loss =Connector loss + Assembly loss + Cable loss
Connector Loss: 0.08 x √Frequency x 2 ( 2 connectors)
Assembly Loss：0.12 *2(sides)
Cable Loss: per cable attenuation (Max.) * Cable length
芝程科技有限公司
Marvelous Microwave Inc.
4F., No.258, Sec. 1, Wenhua 1st Rd., Linkou Dist., New Taipei City 244, Taiwan (R.O.C.)                        REV2.0 (2019.12)
www.micro-mve.com E-mail:sales@micro-mve.com Tel: +886-2-2602-0660
芝程科技有限公司
Marvelous Microwave Inc.
4F., No.258, Sec. 1, Wenhua 1st Rd., Linkou Dist., New Taipei City 244, Taiwan (R.O.C.)                        REV2.0 (2019.12)
www.micro-mve.com E-mail:sales@micro-mve.com Tel: +886-2-2602-0660
COAXIAL CABLE                     0.81mm (White)
MCBL-081.50
 Frequency up to 6GHz
 Low signal attenuation
 Convenient assembly
Specifications
CONSTRUCTION
ITEM MATERIAL DIAMETER
CONDUCTOR Silver-Coated Copper 0.15 mm
INSULATION FEP 0.40 ± 0.01 mm
BRAID COPPER Tinned-Coated Copper 0.65 ± 0.02mm
JACKET FEP(WHITE) 0.81 ± 0.03 mm
ELECTRICAL DATA
ITEM SPECIFICATION
IMPEDANCE 50±3 Ohm
CONDUCTOR RESISTANCE 1394 Ohms/Km at 20℃(max.)
INSULATION RESISTANCE 1000 MEGA OHM/KM MIN
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH AC 1.0KV /Minute
RATING OF TEMP./Voltage +90℃ / 30V
OPERATING TEMP. -40~+200℃
NORMALLY CAPACITANCE 96 ±3 pF/m
VELOCITY OF PROPAGATION 96%
MAXIMUM ATTENUATION
FREQIEMCY ATTENUATION (dB/M)
900MHz 2.65
1.8GHz 3.95
2.4GHz 4.65
5.2GHz 7.25
6.0GHz 7.85
NOTES:
1. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME
2. CUSTOMER OUTLINE DRAWING FOR REFERENCE ONLY